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90.11

90.00

89.89

89.79

89.68

89.57

89.47

89.36

89.26

89.15

89.04

88.94

88.83

88.72

88.62

88.51

88.40

88.30

88.19

88.09

87.98

87.87

87.77

87.66

87.55

87.45

87.34

87.23

87.13

87.02

111.682

112.965

114.249

115.533

116.816

118.100

119.384

120.668

121.951

123.235

124.519

125.802

127.086

128.370

129.653

130.937

132.221

133.504

134.788

136.072

137.356

138.639

139.923

141.207

142.490

143.774

145.058

146.341

147.625

148.909

150.193

151.476

101.536

102.389

103.242

104.096

104.949

105.802

106.655

107.509

108.362

109.215

110.068

110.922

111.775

112.628

113.481

114.334

115.188

116.041

116.894

117.747

118.601

119.454

120.307

121.160

122.014

122.867

123.720

125.427

126.280

127133

128.840

129.693

99.425
97.149
100.247
98.205
101.068
99.261
101.890
100.317
102.712
101.373
103.533
102.429
104.355
103.485
105.998
104.541
106.820
105.597
107.642
106.653
108.463
107.709
109.285
108.765
110.107
109.820
110.929
110.876
111.750
111.932
112.572
112.988
113.394
114.044
114.215
115.100
115.037
116.156
115.859
117.212
116.680
118.268
118.324
119.324
119.145
120.380
119.967
121.436
120.789
122.492
121.611
123.548
122.432
124.604
124.076
125.660
124.897
126.716
125.719
127.772
127.362
128.828
128.184
129.884

N

BoctaH 1.®.

OBauyk All.

Manyw C.K.

Tkauyk I.M.

IpTona B.B.

bocraH 1.®.

MwkuTrok T.B

Casy J1.I.

Crpoiiko O.l.

laHapabynsak I.T.

KyuypsaH B.I.

[nobak M.I.

Casy J1.I.

IpTosa B.B.

boctaH 1.9.

Banbuyk O.B.

besyuiko K.P.

PomaHtok C.M.

Byavra M.

Byavra M.

Manyw C.K.

[nobak M.I.

dininuyk P.A.

Bnaa I.T.

Byavra M.

[nobak M.I.

byavra M.

Banbuyk O.B.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

BocraH 1.®.

OBauyk All.

MukunTiok T.B

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

bykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa



124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

3531106-23

3338020-19

3354983-23

3339195-20

3350166-23

3353261-23

3342967-21

3346189-22

3353126-23

00335-21

3354760-23

3346762-22

3345560-22

01790-21

3344922-21

3343311-21

3354862-23

3354412-23

3350189-23

3335283-19

3341736-20

3354401-23

3346328-22

3344919-21

3354651-23

3345523-22

3354842-23

3351309-23

3345524-22

3344991-21

3344965-21

3336427-19

594.761

578.585

561.029

561.323

567.588

567.097

567.097

572.569

574.783

547.360

560.634

576.954

578.585

586.813

572.569

576.954

545.325

523.750

567.588

523.750

574783

523.750

576.954

572.569

560.582

578.585

560.537

576.954

578.585

574.703

574.703

574.703

15:29:15

15:12:29

14:54:22

14:55:45

15:02:18

15:01:56

15:02:05

15:08:33

15:11:17

14:42:53

14:56:48

15:14:08

15:16:05

15:25:15

15:10:45

15:15:49

14:42:47

14:20:22

15:06:20

14:20:27

15:14:00

14:20:36

15:16:57

15:12:23

14:59:56

15:19:45

15:00:48

15:18:16

15:20:03

15:16:13

15:16:19

15:16:21

10:17:26

10:00:40

09:42:33

09:43:56

09:50:29

09:50:07

09:50:16

09:56:44

09:59:28

09:31:04

09:44:59

10:02:19

10:04:16

10:13:26

09:58:56

10:04:00

09:30:58

09:08:33

09:54:31

09:08:38

10:02:11

09:08:47

10:05:08

10:00:34

09:48:07

10:07:56

09:48:59

10:06:27

10:08:14

10:04:24

10:04:30

10:04:32

963.28

963.24

963.06

961.28

961.23

960.99

960.75

959.51

958.82

958.49

958.38

957.89

957.50

956.60

955.98

955.22

955.09

954.79

954.70

954.64

954.50

954.38

95343

953.38

953.18

951.72

951.70

951.36

951.25

950.86

950.71

950.65

86.91

86.81

86.70

86.60

86.49

86.38

86.28

86.17

86.06

85.96

85.85

85.74

85.64

85.53

8543

85.32

85.21

85.11

85.00

84.89

84.79

84.68

84.57

84.47

84.36

84.26

84.15

84.04

83.94

83.83

83.72

83.62

152.760

154.044

155327

156.611

157.895

159.178

160.462

161.746

163.030

164.313

165.597

166.881

168.164

169.448

170.732

172.015

0.000

173.299

174.583

175.866

177.150

178.434

179.718

181.001

182.285

183.569

184.852

186.136

187.420

188.703

189.987

191.271

130.546

131.399

132.253

133.106

133.959

134.812

135.666

137372

138.225

139.078

139.932

140.785

141.638

142.491

143.345

144.198

145.051

145.904

146.758

147.611

148.464

149.317

150.171

151.024

151.877

152.730

153.584

154.437

155.290

156.143

156.997

157.850

129.006
130.940
129.827
131.996
130.649
133.052
131.471
134.108
132.293
135.164
133.114
136.220
133.936
137.276
135.579
138.332
136.401
139.388
137.223
140.444
138.044
141.499
138.866
142.555
139.688
143.611
140.509
144.667
141.331
145.723
142.153
146.779
142.975
147.835
143.796
148.891
144.618
149.947
145.440
151.003
146.261
152.059
147.083
153.115
147.905
154.171
148.726
155.227
149.548
156.283
150.370
157.339
151.191
158.395
152.013
159.451
152.835
160.507
153.657
161.563
154.478
162.619

155.300
163.675

Bepkosuy A.B.

boctaH ..

dininuyk P.A.

IpTosa B.B.

besyuiko K.P.

Byavra M.

Bbyavra M./.

[nobak M.I.

Pokoua K.C.

Banbuyk O.B.

Kaetnu C.B

Mwkwutrok T.B.

BoctaH 1.®.

Casy J1.I.

[nobak M.I.

MukunTiok T.B

[oHuapyk M.I.

Tkau J1.B.

besywiko K.P.

Tkau J1.B.

Pokoua K.C.

Tkau J1.B.

MukunTiok T.B

[nobak M.I.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

bocraH 1.®.

Manyw C.K.

MukunTiok T.B

boctaH 1.9.

Tkauyk |.M.

Tkauyk I.M.

Tkauyk I.M.

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBuHa

bykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

Yoprtkis

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

bykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa



156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

3330307-18

366552-17

056708-21

3339370-20

3349323-22

RO-1136889-23

3346069-22

3349189-22

3346332-22

3350507-23

3351037-23

3335109-19

3346330-22

3534838-23

3351327-23

3354562-23

3343561-21

457602-21

3346431-22

3340807-20

3350843-23

3354408-23

3354683-23

3350118-23

3349670-22

3354788-23

3354729-23

3536225-23

3352093-23

3354643-23

3340489-20

3354647-23

576.954

574.703

572.569

567.097

567.097

567.097

574.703

567.097

576.954

542332

574783

575.613

576.954

554.991

576.954

533.089

554.991

577.338

565.935

591.221

567.588

523.750

560.582

567.588

561.323

561.323

561.323

575.613

578.585

560.582

578.585

560.582

15:18:48

15:16:30

15:14:24

15:08:43

15:08:44

15:08:45

15:16:52

15:10:01

15:20:37

14:44:09

15:19:26

15:20:19

15:21:56

14:58:50

15:22:06

14:36:54

15:00:11

15:24:03

15:12:02

15:39:48

15:14:47

14:28:39

15:08:16

15:16:07

15:09:38

15:10:16

15:10:24

15:25:42

15:30:03

15:11:54

15:31:35

15:13:18

10:06:59

10:04:41

10:02:35

09:56:54

09:56:55

09:56:56

10:05:03

09:58:12

10:08:48

09:32:22

10:07:37

10:08:30

10:10:07

09:47:01

10:10:17

09:25:05

09:48:22

10:12:14

10:00:13

10:27:59

10:02:58

09:16:50

09:56:27

10:04:18

09:57:49

09:58:27

09:58:35

10:13:53

10:18:14

10:00:05

10:19:46

10:01:29

950.53

950.42

950.19

950.07

950.04

950.02

949.84

948.01

947.69

947.53

945.96

945.95

945.65

945.44

945.39

94338

943.27

943.00

942.88

941.46

941.32

940.59

939.86

939.25

938.96

937.96

937.75

937.66

935.87

934.17

933.55

932.00

83.51

83.40

83.30

83.19

83.09

82.98

82.87

82.77

82.66

82.55

82.45

82.34

82.23

82.13

82.02

81.91

81.81

81.70

81.60

81.49

81.38

81.28

81.17

81.06

80.96

80.85

80.74

80.64

80.53

80.43

80.32

80.21

192.555

193.838

195.122

196.406

197.689

198.973

200.257

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

158.703

160.410

161.263

162.116

162.969

163.823

164.676

165.529

166.382

167.235

169.795

170.648

171.502

172.355

173.208

175.768

176.621

177474

178.328

179.181

180.034

180.887

182.594

183.447

184.300

186.007

186.860

187.713

188.567

191.126

191.980

193.686

156.122
164.731
157.765
165.787
158.587
166.843
159.408
167.899
160.230
168.955
161.052
170.011
161.873
171.067
162.695
172122
163.517
173.178
164.339
174.234
166.804
175.290
167.625
176.346
168.447
177.402
169.269
178.458
170.090
179.514
172.555
180.570
173.377
181.626
174.199
182.682
175.021
183.738
175.842
184.794
176.664
185.850
177.486
186.906
179.129
187.962
179.951
189.018
180.772
190.074
182.416
191.130
183.237
192.186
184.059
193.242
184.881
194.298
187.346
195.354
188.168
196.410

189.811
197.466

MwkuTiok T.B

Tkauyk |.M.

[nobak M.I.

Byavra M.

Byavra M.[.

Byavra M.

Tkauyk .M.

Byavra M.

MukunTiok T.B

Maukynak B.A.

Pokoua K.C.

JNlyunk A.C.

MwkuTrok T.B

TaHacecky A.4.

MwkuTrok T.B

TupcnHa J.A.

Tanacecky [./.

Makosiruyk |.B.

Crpoiiko O.l.

Bnag I.T.

Bbesywiko K.P.

Tkau J1.B.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

besyuiko K.P.

IdTOna B.B.

IpTosa B.B.

IpTona B.B.

JNlyunk A.C.

boctaH ..

Crpyrapuk L.I.

boctaH 1.9.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBuHa

bykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

Yoprkis

BykoBunHa

[OHicrep

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BbykosuHa

[OHictep

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

[OHictep

bykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa



188

189

3347050-22

3515642-21

3351310-23

3354659-23

3354789-23

3346494-22

3349326-22

3515962-21

PL-2201-18

3354746-23

3351023-23

3334241-19

3348908-22

3343181-21

3353252-23

3525881-22

3353861-23

DER-33941-17

3346913-22

3345192-21

3351790-23

3341239-20

3350845-23

3354674-23

3340424-20

3346095-22

3534820-23

3344983-21

3350409-23

3347625-22

3354824-23

3349892-22

547.360

592.225

576.954

560.582

561.323

565.935

567.097

565.935

547.360

561.323

574783

560.634

592.225

569.718

567.097

575.613

565.935

560.537

523.750

523.750

574.703

574.703

567.588

560.582

578.585

574.703

554.991

574.703

544.822

544.822

560.537

560.634

14:59:37

15:48:56

15:32:35

15:15:13

15:16:28

15:21:50

15:23:07

15:22:37

15:03:04

15:18:14

15:32:57

15:18:05

15:52:58

15:29:02

15:26:27

15:35:44

15:25:23

15:19:38

14:39:51

14:39:53

15:35:39

15:35:52

15:28:16

15:21:33

15:41:42

15:37:47

15:16:37

15:38:09

15:05:53

15:05:55

15:24:55

15:25:05

09:47:48

10:37:07

10:20:46

10:03:24

10:04:39

10:10:01

10:11:18

10:10:48

09:51:15

10:06:25

10:21:08

10:06:16

10:41:09

10:17:13

10:14:38

10:23:55

10:13:34

10:07:49

09:28:02

09:28:04

10:23:50

10:24:03

10:16:27

10:09:44

10:29:53

10:25:58

10:04:48

10:26:20

09:54:04

09:54:06

10:13:06

10:13:16

931.20

929.54

929.42

929.04

928.34

927.74

927.69

926.55

925.77

925.64

92538

924.73

923.69

923.04

922.66

922.58

92237

922.21

922.04

921.99

921.24

920.92

920.74

919.39

918.56

918.10

917.64

917.57

917.11

917.05

914.27

914.18

80.11

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

196.246

197.099

197.952

198.805

199.659

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

192.276
198.522
193.098
199.578
193.919
0.000
194.741
0.000
195.563
0.000
196.385
0.000
197.206
0.000
198.850
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Banbuyk O.B.

KyuypsH B.I.

MwkuTrok T.B

Crpyrapuk L.I.

IpTona B.B.

Crpoiiko O.T.

Byavra M./.

Crpoiiko O.T.

Banbuyk O.B.

IpTona B.B.

Pokoua K.C.

Kaetinu C.B

KyuypsH B.IN.

Towyk N.B. Ta IeaH

Byavra M.

JNlyunk A.C.

Crpoiiko O.T.

Manyw C.K.

Tkau J1.B.

Tkau J1.B.

Tkauyk I.M.

Tkauyk .M.

Besywiko K.P.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

BocraH 1.9.

Tkauyk I.M.

Tanacecky [./.

Tkauyk I.M.

Maukynsak B.A.

Maukynak B.A.

Manyw C.K.

Kaetinu C.B

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBuHa

bykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa
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BykosuHa

BykosuHa
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BykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBunHa

Yoprkis

Yoprkis

bykosuHa

BykosunHa



3353407-23

915956-20

3346311-22

3344439-21

3351038-23

440931-20

3328770-18

3334239-19

3354557-23

3535112-23

3354633-23

3347520-22

3349845-22

3352009-23

494591-23

3349878-22

3354666-23

3350506-23

3351860-23

3350149-23

3336618-19

3344251-21

3346563-22

3350528-23

3353240-23

3340954-20

3354634-23

3343549-21

3351781-23

3351792-23

3353220-23

3534839-23

592.225

567.473

576.954

594.761

574.783

577.882

523.750

567.097

533.089

560.634

560.582

542.332

560.537

578.585

567.473

560.634

560.582

542.332

567.504

567.588

572.569

591.221

591.221

542.332

567.097

594.761

560.582

554.991

574.703

574.703

567.097

554.991

15:59:52

15:33:00

15:43:28

16:03:01

15:41:10

15:44:48

14:45:53

15:34:04

14:56:54

15:27:21

15:27:26

15:07:52

15:28:08

15:48:01

15:36:03

15:28:43

15:29:08

15:09:01

15:36:48

15:36:56

15:42:30

16:04:06

16:04:47

15:11:35

15:39:03

16:10:15

15:32:39

15:27:16

15:49:11

15:49:19

15:42:49

15:29:43

10:48:03

10:21:11

10:31:39

10:51:12

10:29:21

10:32:59

09:34:04

10:22:15

09:45:05

10:15:32
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09:56:05
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10:36:12

10:24:14

10:16:54
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904.19

904.12

903.30

902.95
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KyuypsaH B.IN.

LWenenHnubkuia T.I.

MwkuTrok T.B

Bepkosuy A.B.

Pokoua K.C.

FonnHuyk O.K.

Tkau J1.B.

Byavra M.

TupcuHa J.A.

Kaetinu C.B

Crpyrapuk L.I.

Maukynsak B.A.

Manyw CK.

boctaH ..

LWenenHuupkmin T.T.

Kaetinu C.B

Crpyrapuk L.I.

Maukynak B.A.

PomaHrok C.M.

Besyuiko K.P.

[nobak M.I.

Bnag I.T.

Bnag I.T.

Maukynsak B.A.

Byavra M.

Bepkosuy A.B.

Crpyrapuk LI

TaHacecky A.4.

Tkauyk .M.

Tkauyk I.M.

Byavra M.

TaHacecky A.4.

BykosuHa

[OHictep

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

[OHictep

bykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

Yoprkis

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

[OHictep

BykoBunHa

BbykosuHa

Yoprkis

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

Yoprtkis

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa
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bykosuHa
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BykoBunHa
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3531719-23

3351041-23

3339318-20

3342977-21

3334242-19

3336407-19

462063-21

01977-21

3352013-23

50232-20

3350428-23

3350434-23

3350159-23

RO-1136881-23

463932-21

3336154-19

3531728-23

3529289-23

3353211-23

3354646-23

3354826-23

3535661-23

3531705-23

3353879-23

3354662-23

3354632-23

3346718-22

3534078-23

3354884-23

3338942-20

3534843-23

3338035-19

577.338

574.783

567.097

567.097

560.634

574.703

547.360

588.198

578.585

589.596

544.822
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567.588

567.097

547.360

574.783

577.338

567.588
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560.582

560.537

542.332

577.338

565.935

560.582
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574.783

522.813

560.537

554.991

554.991

578.585

15:56:01

15:53:12

15:44:51

15:45:01

15:37:49

15:53:44

15:23:25

16:09:57

16:00:18

16:12:57
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15:48:17

15:26:18
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16:00:06
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15:41:51
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15:21:44

16:01:17

15:48:42

15:43:16

15:43:18
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0

Makosiruyk |.B.

Pokoua K.C.

Byavra M.

Byavra M.

Kaetinu C.B

Tkauyk I.M.

Banbuyk O.B.

lanapabynsk I.T.

boctaH 1.®.

Opyuyk LK.

Maukynak B.A.

Maukynsak B.A.

Besywiko K.P.

byavra M.

Banbuyk O.B.

Pokoua K.C.

Makoginuyk |.B.

besywiko K.P.

Byavra M.

Crpyrapuk LI

Manyw C.K.

Maukynsak B.A.

Makoginuyk |.B.

Crpoiiko O.T.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

Crpyrapuk L.I.

Pokoua K.C.

MobypsH [.B.

Manyw C.K.

TaHacecky A.4.

Tanacecky A.4.

boctaH 1.9.

[OHicrep

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

BykoBuHa

bykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

Yoprkis

Yoprtkis

BykosuHa

BbykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

[OHicrep

BykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

Yoprkis

[OHicrep

BykosuHa

BykosunHa

BykoBunHa

bykosunHa

Yoprkis

bykosuHa

BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa

BykosuHa



0.000

462581-21 1 542332 1525223  10:13:36 883.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Maukynak B.A. Yoprkis

0.000 . .
24845-21 0 577.338 16:05:08 10:53:19 883.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Makosinuyk |.B. [Hicrep

0.000

3353942-23 0 569.718 15:59:37  10:47:48 879.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Towyk N.B.TalBaH  bykoBuHa
0.000 . .

3531718-23 1 577338 16:11:00 10:59:11 875.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0  Makosiruyk I.B. [AHicrep
0.000 . .

490676-23 1 567473 16:00:25 10:48:36 874.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWenenHnubkunia T.T. [AHictep
0.000 .

3353874-23 0 565935 15:59:11  10:47:22 874.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 2 Crporiko O.T. BykoBuHa
0.000

3340215-20 1 560.537  15:54:55 10:43:06 871.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Manyw C.K. BykoBuHa
0.000 .

3347616-22 1 544822 1542:58 10:31:09 863.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maukynsk B.A. Yoprtkis
0.000 .

444503-20 1 574004 16:23:39 11:11:50 854.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Koxyxap C.M. [AHictep
0.000

4525378-21 0 523750 15:29:21  10:17:32 848.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tkau J1.B. BykosuHa
0.000 .

3347614-22 1 544822 16:06:35 10:54:46 832.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Mauynsk B.A. Yoprkis
0.000 .

3335761-19 1 542332 16:07:57 10:56:10 826.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mavynsk B.A. Yoprkis
0.000 .

3350419-23 0 544822 16:17:35 11:05:46 818.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Mauynak B.A. Yoprkis
0.000

3347734-22 1 523750 15:52:42  10:40:53 817.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Tkau J1.B. BykoBuHa
0.000 .

3350740-23 0 545325 16:32:29  11:20:40 801.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 loHuapyk M.I. Yoprkis
0.000 .

3350736-23 1 545325 1646:35 11:34:46 784.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 2 loHuapyk M.I. Yoprkis

18.02.2026 11:55:21



